onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
19

.58
(4.8)
Part Numbering System
Series Terminal Style Base/End # of Poles Screw Options Options
nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn
1 - hand wired 1 - flat  base, 02 to 16 Blank - standard screw L1 to L6 marking options (pg 23)
2 - pc tail mount ends (steel zinc plated, RC - retaining clips (pg 16)
7 - extended wire wrap 2 - flat base, philslot BHMS) Covers - (pg 24)
8 - short pc tail barrier ends 04 - brass, nickel plated,
9 - .250” QC male tab 3 - insulator base* philslot BHMS
mount ends 07 - steel, SEMS zinc plated
4 - insulator base* philslot screw
barrier ends 92 - steel, zinc plated
slotted BHMS
94 - brass, nickel plated
slotted BHMS
A 3 8
nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn nn
1 - long turret 0 - flat  base, 02 to 16 Blank - standard screw steel L1 to L6 marking options (pg 23)
2 - short turret mount ends zinc plated philslot BHMS) RC - retaining clips (pg 16)
3 - screw terminal 4 - insulator base, 04 - brass, nickel plated, Covers - (pg 24)
#6-32 screw top barrier ends philslot BHMS
& bottom) 9 - insulator base 32 - #6-32 zinc plated steel
4 - stud (#8-32 screw mount ends philslot BHMS*
top, #6-32 screw 34 - #6-32 nickel plated brass
bottom) philslot BHMS*
5 - double stud (#6-32 92 - steel, zinc plated slotted BHMS
stud top & bottom) 94 - brass, nickel plated slotted BHMS
B 3 8
*N/A on 2 & 8 terminal styles.
A38 Terminal Styles   Wire ready screws standard
B38 Terminal Styles
94
Slotted,